Tempus Open - Elvira Muhr

Elvira Muhr

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 00:33.37 AQUA-poang: 324 Datum: 2020-09-20 Tavling:
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2020

Tid

00:41.57

00:41.80

00:41.85

00:44.12

00:44.20

00:44.23

00:45.87

00:46.31

00:46.84

00:50.46

00:51.90

00:54.66

AQUA
174
171
171
146
145
145
130
126
122
97
89

76

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2017-09-08

2018-02-16

2017-05-06

2016-09-10

2016-10-01

2016-02-12

2017-02-10

2016-02-07

2016-04-23

2015-10-03

2015-09-20

2015-09-11

Tavling

Fredagsrace 3 2017
Fredagsrace 1 2018
Varsimiaden Forsok 2017
ENA-Cupen 2016

Mix Megapol Simcup 2016
Fredagsrace 1 2016
Fredagsrace 1 2017
Balsta Swim Open 2016
Varsimiaden Forsok 2016
Sydpoolen Knatte Cup
ABERGS MUSEUM CUP 2015

Fredagsrace 3 2015


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=309735
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=309735&amp;event=11&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=309735&amp;event=11&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=309735&amp;event=11&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=309735&amp;event=11&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=result_date

